Attach supporting documentation as needed

ORIGINAL SUBMISSION

SCHOOL: La Cima			·		
ESTIMATED NUMBER OF STUDENTS: 76					
NAME OF SCHOOL	GROUP/CLUB/ENTITY;	<u>La Cima Mi</u>	ddle School Music Department		
Kate Guymon, Card Jilliane Lewis, LaS Cirila Munyon, Way	STAFF ADVISOR(S)/CHAPERONES: Keith Koster, Andrea Steele, Betsy Gardner, Andragayle Pye, Kate Guymon, Carolina Ruiz, Vanessa Cruz Gonzalez, Dulce Duarte, Jessi Erickson, Ray Gee, Jilliane Lewis, LaShayna Hoskie, Venecia Miranda, Gilbert Olivas, Dela Perez, Abigail Boteo, Cirila Munyon, Wayne Underwood, Betsy Gonzalez.				
ABSENCE: # Days 3	Sub Required: X Yes	☐ No	# of School Days Missed 1		
ACTIVITY / EVENT /	PURPOSE OF TRAVEL	: <u>Forum Mus</u>	<u>ic Festival</u>		
DESTINATION OF T	RAVEL: Fullerton Colle	ge ; Fullerto	n, CA		
DATES OF TRAVEL: April 25-27, 2019 ACADEMIC BENEFITS TO STUDENTS: National music festival experience permits students to better understand their progress and appropriate musical standards for their grade and experience level. Students build team work, improve their musical skills and their confidence. Students have the opportunity to hear one another, as well as ensemble from other schools attending the festival. Each group will present a performance for evaluation by nationally known adjudicators.					
District-owned vehicle	OF TRANSPORTATION cles	∤:			
Transportation approval. Other Charter buses	: s: Mountain View Tours				
Are expenses paid from any of the following accounts? Auxiliary X Tax Credits X Club Funds X Parent Organization					
EXPENSES R	EQUESTED: (OBTAIN	RECEIPTS	FOR ALL INCURRED EXPENSES)		
	APPROX, COST		BUDGET CODE		
Registration	<u>\$13,050.00</u>		<u>525/526-00-100-1001-165-6892</u> ———		
Transportation	<u>\$8,700.00</u>		<u>525/526-00-100-1001-165-6519</u> 		
	\$350.00		525/526-00-100-1001-165-6892		

Meals		des accounting to the contract of the contract	·
Lodging		<u>\$0.00</u>	
Substitute	es	<u>\$440.00</u>	525-00-100-1001-165-6113
TOTAL	<u>\$2</u>	<u> 22,540.00</u>	
	RICT RECEIVE REIM & AMOUNTS:	BURSEMENT? <u>No</u>	
HOW ARE CHAI	PERONE EXPENSES P.	AID? <u>Self</u>	
COST TO EACH	STUDENT \$ \$225.00		
			STUDENTS (LOW FAMILY INCOME ations, La Cima scholarships, and
FUNDING SOUR	CE(S): <u>Tax credit dor</u>	nations, student family co	ntributions, and fundraising.
	CTIVITIES PLANNED a-thon, butterbraid sa	(If applicable): les, and crowd funding.	
The travel is necess	ary for the implementat	ion of the project funding the	travel,
SUBMITTED BY:	Signature	Afriste	4.05. (9 Date
APPROVED BY:	Principal/Supervisor		4-12-1 9 Date
	Muhael E		<u>Ulula</u>
	Associate Superinte	ndent/Superintendent	Date

Attach supporting documentation as needed

ORIGINAL SUBMISSION

SCHOOL: Coronado	SCHOOL: Coronado K-8			
ESTIMATED NUMBER OF STUDENTS: 7				
NAME OF SCHOOL (GROUP/CLUB/ENTITY;	Odyssey of t	he Mind Elementary Team	
STAFF ADVISOR(S)/ <u>Robles, - Parent, Alex</u> <u>Jessica Madsen - Pare</u>	<u> Bruce - Parent, Maggie</u>	/ Sherman - A Luke - Parent	dvisor/Coach, Emily Sherma Gia Salazar - Parent, Ana E	an - Coach, Erin Igurrola - Parent,
ABSENCE: # Days 5	Sub Required: X Yes	□ No	# of School Days Missed 2	
ACTIVITY / EVENT /	PURPOSE OF TRAVEL	Odyssey of t	he Mind 2019 World Cham	pionships
DESTINATION OF T Michigan 48824	FRAVEL: <u>Michigan S</u>	tate Universi	y, 220 Trowbridge Rd.,	East Lansing,
DATES OF TRAVEL: May 22- May 26, 2019 ACADEMIC BENEFITS TO STUDENTS: Students will spend 5 days at Michigan State University at the 2019 International Odyssey of the Mind Competition. They will compete with teams from all over the world and present a solution created by the team to a complex technical problem they have been working on all year. They will perform their solution in the form of an 8 minute presentation that they have created. During the presentation they will practice public speaking skills, problem solving, and working in a group to create a solution to a complex problem. They will also compete and participate in various problem solving activities throughout the week provided by the Odyssey of the Mind Coordinators, using higher order thinking and synthesizing artistic and scientific thinking.				
PROPOSED METHOD OF TRANSPORTATION: District-owned vehicles Transportation approval: Other Airline travel then shuttle bus to and from the venue				
Are expenses paid from a Parent Organization X	any of the following accou	ints? Auxiliary	X Tax Credits X Club Funds X	
EXPENSES REQUESTED: (OBTAIN RECEIPTS FOR ALL INCURRED EXPENSES)				
	APPROX, COST		BUDGET CODE	
Registration	<u>\$10,115,00</u>		<u>525/526/530 00.100.100</u>	1.115.6892

Transporta	stion <u>\$11,065.00</u>	525/526/530,00,100,1001,115,6519
Meals	Included in registration	
Lodging	Included in registration	
Substitutes	<u>\$250,00</u>	530.00.100.3400.115.6113
TOTAL	<u>\$21,430.00</u>	
IF SO, SOURCE &	ICT RECEIVE REIMBURSEMENT? N/	_
HOW ARE CHAR personal financi		ng, class and club funds, tax credits and
COST TO EACH S	TUDENT \$ 0	
	AVEL MADE AVAILABLE TO ALL EI strict funds,Tax Credit funds and sp	LIGIBLE STUDENTS (LOW FAMILY INCOME onsors.
FUNDING SOUR sponsors	CE(S): <u>Amphitheater District co</u>	ntributions, tax credits, fundraisers and
	CTIVITIES PLANNED (If applicable): day, car washes, group sales items	
The travel is necess	ary for the implementation of the project fu	nding the travel.
SUBMITTED BY:	Signature Memor	$\frac{116/19}{\text{Date}}$
APPROVED BY:	Principal/Supervisor	4/16/19 Date
	Muhael Bujaro	<u> 4 19</u>
	Associate Superintendent/Superintende	nt Date

Attach supporting documentation as needed

ORIGINAL SUBMISSION

SCHOOL: Rio Vista			
ESTIMATED NUMBER	R OF STUDENTS: 6		
NAME OF SCHOOL GI	ROUP/CLUB/ENTITY;	Odyssey of	f the Mind Team Division 1, Problem 2
STAFF ADVISOR(S)/C	HAPERONES: Vanes	sa Hill, Dia	ane Cocio, Karla Gutierrez, Steven Reimer
ABSENCE: # Days 5	Sub Required: Yes	⊠ No	# of School Days Missed 2
ACTIVITY/EVENT/P	URPOSE OF TRAVEL	: Odyssey of	of the Mind World Finals
DESTINATION OF TRA	AVEL; <u>Michigan State</u>	<u>University, </u>	Lansing, Michigan 48824
for students to stay on cafeteria will provide h century skills needed by and team work. In add nechanical creature tha	TO STUDENTS: Ou the Michigan State Ur ands-on college life ex students such as creat ition, students used the t performs three tasks	niversity Ca perience. T ivity, critica Engineerir . They also	a No Excuses University School. The opportunity ampus in the dormitory and eat in the university The competition itself adheres to many of the 21st all thinking, cooperative learning, communication, ng Design process to design and build an original, o designed and built three sets and a zip line. The World Finals is the culmination of all their hard
PROPOSED METHOD (District-owned vehicle) Transportation approval: Other air and shuttle	es · service		liary Tax Credits <u>yes</u> Club Funds
Parent Organization	-	uiiist Auxii	nary rax Credits <u>yes</u> Club Funds
EXPENSES RI	EQUESTED: (OBTAI	N RECEIPT	TS FOR ALL INCURRED EXPENSES)
	APPROX, COST		BUDGET CODE
Registration	<u>\$5,950.00</u>		<u>526-00-100-1001-117-6892</u>
Transportation	<u>\$6,387.00</u>		<u>526-00-100-1001-117-6519</u>
Meals included	i in registration		

Lodging_	included in registrati	<u>on</u>	Necessacionesializabilicadii	
Substitute	es <u>n/a</u>		PROPORTORIONA	
TOTAL	<u>\$14,810.00</u>			
				•
			,	•
	RICT RECEIVE REIMB & AMOUNTS:	URSEMENT? <u>no</u>		
	PERONE EXPENSES PA		expenses will be paid usin	ng tax credit funds,
COST TO EACH	STUDENT \$ <u>335.00</u>			
PROVISIONS)? Y	Ve are collecting tax cre	dit donations to try to	BLE STUDENTS (LOW I offset costs for our low in lonations from out-of-state	<u>acome families, we</u>
FUNDING SOUR	CE(S): tax credit			
FUNDRAISING A	CTIVITIES PLANNED	(If applicable):	•	•
	•	•		
•				
SUBMITTED BY:	Vanessa CS	Hell	<u>4/17</u> /1 9	
APPROVED BY:	Wiama X Principal/Supervisor	who -	4/17/19 Date	·.
	~ .	Bujar	4/17/19	
	Associate Superinter	ndent/Superintendent	Date	

Attach supporting documentation as needed

ORIGINAL SUBMISSION

SCH	OOL: AHS			
EST	MATED NUMBE	ER OF STUDENTS: 12		
NAM	1E OF SCHOOL O	GROUP/CLUB/ENTITY:	Boys Baske	<u>etball</u>
STA	FF ADVISOR(S)/0	CHAPERONES: <u>Ben H</u>	urley, Ronnie	<u> Lise, Justin Holbrook</u>
ABS	ENCE: # Days <u>4</u>	Sub Required: Yes	⊠ No	# of School Days Missed 0
		' / PURPOSE OF TR	AVEL: <u>Point</u>	Loma University Tournament - Varsity
	ΓΙΝΑΤΙΟΝ OF TR Diego, CA 9210 0		azarene Univ	versity 3900 Lomaland Dr.
ACA		<u>6/20/2019 - 6/23/2019</u> FS TO STUDENTS: _	Students wil	l compete with other high schools from
D Trans	POSED METHOD istrict-owned vehicoportation approval her Rental Vans f	•	N:	
Are en	kpenses paid from t Organization	any of the following acco	ounts? Auxiliar	y Tax Credits <u>X</u> Club Funds <u>X</u>
	EXPENSES R	REQUESTED: (OBTAI	N RECEIPTS	FOR ALL INCURRED EXPENSES)
		APPROX, COST		BUDGET CODE
	Registration	<u>399.00</u>		850/526-00-100-1001-281-6892
	Transportation	<u>\$1,200.00</u>		<u>850/526-00-100-1001-281-6519</u>
	Meals	<u>\$1,000.00</u>		<u>850/526-00-100-1001-281-6892</u>
	Lodging	<u>\$1,744.56</u>		<u>850/526-00-100-1001-281-6892</u>
	Substitutes			

IF SO, SOURCE &	AMOUNTS:	
HOW ARE CHAPE	RONE EXPENSES PAID? Club account	
COST TO EACH ST	TUDENT \$ <u>0.00</u>	
	AVEL MADE AVAILABLE TO ALL ELIGIBLE S Ib account; Tax Credit	STUDENTS (LOW FAMILY INCOME
FUNDING SOURCE	E(S): In-season fundraiser and Summer Spor	nsors
FUNDRAISING AC	TIVITIES PLANNED (If applicable):	
SUBMITTED BY: _	Ben Hurley Signature	
APPROVED BY: _	Principal/Supervisor	
	Mulusel Espara Associate Superintendent/Superintendent	Un B
	1 10000 ideo Dupor intendente Dupor intendent	Daw

Attach supporting documentation as needed ORIGINAL SUBMISSION

THIS FORM SHOULD BE USED FOR ALL TRAVEL EXCEPT THAT TRAVEL WITHIN PIMA COUNTY OR A.I.A. SANCTIONED EVENT TRAVEL

SCH	SCHOOL: IRHS					
EST	ESTIMATED NUMBER OF STUDENTS: 1					
NAN	IE OF SCHOOL GRO	OUP/CLUB/ENTITY:	: JROTC			
STA	FF ADVISOR(S)/CH	APERONES: <u>1SG T</u>	racy Schwartz	kopf (Anthony)		
ABS	ENCE: # Days <u>00</u> Su	b Required: 🗌 Yes	⊠ No	# of School Days Missed $\underline{0}$		
	IVITY / EVENT / npionship	PURPOSE OF TR	AVEL: <u>JRO</u>	rc Leadership & Academic	Bowl Nationa	
DES?	TINATION OF TRAI	/EL: <u>Washington D.</u>	<u>C.</u>			
	ES OF TRAVEL: <u>20</u> DEMIC BENEFITS T	- 25 June 2019 FO STUDENTS: <u>Lea</u>	adership Com	petition.		
☐ D Frans	istrict-owned vehicle portation approval:	TRANSPORTATIO S <u>Public Transport</u>		ington D.C.		
		y of the following according of the following according to the following to the follow		ry Tax Credits Club	Funds	
	EXPENSES RE	QUESTED: (OBTA)	IN RECEIPTS	FOR ALL INCURRED EXPE	enses)	
		APPROX. COST	г	BUDGET CODE		
	Registration	<u>N/A</u>		<u>NA</u>		
	Transportation	N/A		<u>NA</u>		
	Meals	<u>N/A</u>		<u>NA</u>		
	Lodging	<u>\$0</u>		<u>NA</u>		
	Substitutes	<u>o</u>		<u>NA</u>		
	TOTAL	N/A		,		

rev. 10/1/07

FUNDRAISING ACTIVI' <u>N/A</u>	TIES PLANNED (If applicable):	
SUBMITTED BY:SI	ignature	
APPROVED BY:	rincipal/Supervisor	<u>4.5.13</u> Date

Associate Superintendent/Superintendent

HOW IS THIS TRAVEL MADE AVAILABLE TO ALL ELIGIBLE STUDENTS (LOW FAMILY INCOME PROVISIONS)? Travel is being paid for by Cadet Command for Cadets who made it to Nationals.

WILL THE DISTRICT RECEIVE REIMBURSEMENT? No

HOW ARE CHAPERONE EXPENSES PAID? Cadet Command

IF SO, SOURCE & AMOUNTS: _____

FUNDING SOURCE(S): Cadet Command

COST TO EACH STUDENT \$ 0

EMPLOYEE(S): An	gelica Sigueiros	SC	HOOL: District Offices
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Department (opt.): Amphi Parents as Teachers
-	. Personal form		TE(S): May 5-10, 2019
ACTIVITY/EVENT: P:	arents as Teachers Fou	ndational and Mode	l Training
LOCATION: Parent	<u>ts as Teachers National</u>	l Center, 2228 Ball D	Prive, St. Louis MO 63146
ABSENCE: # Day	s 6 Sub Required:]Yes ⊠No	# of School Days Missed 6
EXPENSES REQUEST	ED: (OBTAIN RECEIF	TS FOR ALL INCU	RRED EXPENSES)
	APPROXIMAT	E COST	BUDGET CODE/DESCRIPTION (Note: Tax credit contributions are District funds and require a budget code.)
Registration	<u>\$990.00</u>	·	<u>474-19-100-2579-510-6360</u>
Transportation	<u>\$510.54</u>	Mode <u>airplane</u>	<u>474-19-100-2579-510-6582</u>
Rental Car	<u>N/A</u>		
Meals	<u>\$252.00</u>		<u>474-19-100-2579-510-6582</u>
Lodging	<u>\$700.00</u>		<u>474-19-100-2579-510-6582</u>
Substitutes	n/a		<u>474-19-100-2579-510-6582</u>
TOTAL	\$2,452.54		
The District will [] (or)	will not 🕅 receive rei	mbursement from out	tside sources
•	•		
rurpose of travel: Optal	n ceruncation in the Pa	arents as Teachers F	oundational and Model implementation
Outcomes and academic	benefits to students and	staff: This 5 day tra	aining lays the foundation for the PAT approach
mplementation strategi	<u>ies.</u>	rarents as Leachers	Quality Assurance Guidelines and offers
The travel is necessary fo	or the implementation of	the project funding th	na traval
Submitted by:	- Ontens		4/4/19
Signature	1 100	·	Date
Na	lens Man	suist.	4.4.19
Principal	Supervisor 2		Date
MI	above Depar		HIMIA
Aggoriate	Superintendent/Superin	ntendent	Date

THIS FORM SHOULD BE USED FOR ALL TRAVEL EXCEPT THAT TRAVEL WITHIN PIMA COUNTY OR A.I.A. SANCTIONED EVENT TRAVEL.

EMPLOYEE(S): <u>C</u>	aitlyn Rathbun Laurie Mulcahy	SCHOOL: Prince Department (opt.): DATE(S): May 28-30, 2019
	Wilson Fundations Level Workshop Municipal Center Drive, St. Louis, MO	<u>63131</u>
ABSENCE: # Da	ys <u>3</u> Sub Required: □Yes ⊠No	# of School Days Missed 0
EXPENSES REQUES	TED: (OBTAIN RECEIPTS FOR ALL IN	NCURRED EXPENSES)
	APPROXIMATE COST	BUDGET CODE/DESCRIPTION (Note: Tax credit contributions are District funds and require a budget code.)
Registration	No Cost-Voucher from Fundations	
Transportation	n No Cost-Vouchers from airline	Mode
Rental Car		
Meals	<u>\$280.00</u>	465-19-100-2210-510-6582
Lodging	<u>\$350.00</u>	465-19-100-2210-510-6582
Substitutes		·
TOTAL	<u>\$630.00</u>	
The District will (0	r) will not 🛛 receive reimbursement from	m outside sources.
	pares teachers beginning to use the Fund ue to flight cancellation were not able to	ations program. (Originally booked for training in attend.)
	c benefits to students and staff: <u>Teachers</u> and students will improve their reading s	will be able to successfully implement the kills.
Submitted by: Mac	et Chatcher	4/10/19 Date
Principa	1/Supervisor Byan	Date Date

Date

Associate Superintendent/Superintendent

EMPLOYEE(S):	Jessica Canez	Martha Schickling	SCHOOL: Prince
	personal and a second a second and a second		Department (opt.):
	automorphism (print)	pp.	DATE(S): <u>May 29-31, 2019</u>
ACTIVITY/EVEN	IT: <u>Wilson Funda</u>	tions Level Workshop	
LOCATION: 1	021 Municipal Co	enter Drive, St. Louis, M	O 63131
ABSENCE: #	Days 3 Sub R	equired: Yes No	# of School Days Missed $\underline{0}$
EXPENSES REQU	JESTED: (OBTA	IN RECEIPTS FOR ALL	INCURRED EXPENSES)
	APP	ROXIMATE COST	BUDGET CODE/DESCRIPTION (Note: Tax credit contributions are District funds and require a budget code.)
Registratio	n <u>\$300.00</u>		<u>465-19-100-2210-111-6360</u>
Transporta	ation <u>\$900.00</u>	Mode <u>air</u>	465-19-100-2210-510-6582
Rental Car	-		
Meals	<u>\$280.00</u>		465-19-100-2210-510-6582
Lodging	<u>\$350.00</u>		465-19-100-2210-510-6582
Substitutes			
TOTAL	<u>\$1,830.00</u>		
The District will] (or) will not 🛛	receive reimbursement f	from outside sources.
Purpose of travel:]	Prepares teachers	beginning to use the Fu	ndations program.
		udents and staff: <u>Teache</u> vill improve their readin	ers will be able to successfully implement the g skills.
Submitted by: 1	Lacy Charper	tcher	4/10/19 Date
(Pri	Cu L neipal/Supervisor		4/10/19 Date
•	Mululal	Byan	Date
As	sociate Superinten	dent/Superintendent	Date

, ,	Annette Orelup Lau Dr. Roseanne Lopez	D	OOL: <u>District Offices</u> repartment (opt.): <u>School Operations</u> TE(S): <u>June 22-26, 2019</u>
	: <u>Model Schools Confere</u>	ence	
ABSENCE: # I	Days <u>5</u> Sub Required:	□Yes ⊠No	# of School Days Missed 0
EXPENSES REQUE	ESTED: (OBTAIN RECE	IPTS FOR ALL INCUR	RED EXPENSES)
	<u>APPROXIMA</u>	ATE COST	BUDGET CODE/DESCRIPTION (Note: Tax credit contributions are District funds and require a budget code.)
Registration	<u>\$2085.00</u>		<u>140-19-100-2210-514-6360</u>
Transportat	ion <u>\$2900.00</u>	Mode <u>Air/Shuttle</u>	<u>140-19-100-2210-514-6582</u>
Rental Car	-		
Meals	<u>\$789.00</u>		140-19-100-2210-514-6582
Lodging	<u>\$2500.00</u>		140-19-100-2210-514-6582
Substitutes	<u>o</u>		
TOTAL	<u>\$8274.00</u>		
	(or) will not \(\sqrt{\operation} \) receive		
	ools by applying concept		will formulate plans for continuous in the field. This will lead to increased
Submitted by:	Mann Sala		4/17/19 Date
7	ipal/Supervisor Bya		Date 11719
Assoc	ciate Superintendent/Šuper	rintendent	Date

EMPLOYEE(S):	Daniel Schneide	_	SCHOOL: <u>AHS</u> Department (opt.): <u>CTE</u> DATE(S): <u>6/30/2019 - 7/5/2019</u>	
	Γ: <u>Upperline Code B</u> w York, NY	ootCamp		
ABSENCE: # 1	Days <u>6</u> Sub Requi	ired: 🗌 Yes 🛮 No	# of School Days Missed 0	
EXPENSES REQUI	ESTED: (OBTAIN R	ECEIPTS FOR ALL INC	CURRED EXPENSES)	
	APPROX	KIMATE COST	BUDGET CODE/DESCRIPTION (Note: Tax credit contributions are District funds require a budget code.)	and
Registration	b A State of the s		-	
Transportat	ion <u>\$800.00</u>	Mode <u>Air</u>	260-19-361-2210-281-6582	
Rental Car	-			
Meals	<u>\$363.00</u>		<u>260-19-361-2210-281-6582</u>	
Lodging	<u>\$750.00</u>		260-19-361-2210-281-6582	
Substitutes				
TOTAL	<u>\$1913.00</u>			
	tend five-day bootca	oive reimbursement from	outside sources. er Science pedagogy and implementing JavaScrip	<u>ot</u>
development & sum focuses on how to cr dedagogy for all stud which I plan to use in dedagogy and offer n at https://www.uppe	mer classes in collabeate engaging lesson lents. They have curn my Computer Appressarch-based stratulinecode.com/. y for the implementation.	oration with the New Y s, using real-world & ca ricula based in JayaScr os II classes. They also p	Code provides computer science professional ork Department of Education. Their pedagogy reer-ready software with students, and inclusive ipt and the Virtual Reality framework A-Frame, rovide feedback and coaching on inclusive ngaging coding-driven lessons. More information the travel. The travel. Date 115/19	
	" "11"			

Principal/Supervisor

Multiple

Associate Superintendent/Superintendent

Date

rev. 8/25/17

EMPI	LOYEE(S): C	ary Reis	SCHOOL: AMS
			Department (opt.): Science
٠	DANIERAGE	MANAGEMENTS RESILENCE END	DATE(S): <u>July 7 - 10, 2019</u>
		Project Lead the Way Core Training - En	nergy and the Environment
LOCA	TION: <u>Frisc</u>	o, Texas	
ABSE	NCE: # Day	ys 4 Sub Required: TYes No	# of School Days Missed 0
EXPE	NSES REQUES	TED: (OBTAIN RECEIPTS FOR ALL IN	CURRED EXPENSES)
		APPROXIMATE COST	BUDGET CODE/DESCRIPTION (Note: Tax credit contributions are District funds and require a budget code.)
	Registration	<u>\$750.00</u>	140-19-100-2210-515-6360
	Transportation	n <u>\$435.60</u> Mode <u>air</u>	140-19-100-2210-515-6582
	Rental Car		Representational
	Meals	<u>\$118.00</u>	<u>140-19-100-2210-515-6582</u>
•	Lodging	<u>\$500.00</u>	140-19-100-2210-515-6582
	Substitutes		Manufacture consistent
	TOTAL	<u>\$1,803.60</u>	· ·
The Di	etrict will (or	receive reimbursement from	outside sources
	,	· —	
Purpose	of travel: To at	ttend Core Training - Energy and the En	<u>ivironment</u>
		benefits to students and staff: To preparapower students.	e teachers with the skills and tools they need to
The trav	vel is necessary f	or the implementation of the project funding	g the travel.
Submitt	Signatu	USUN AUGUSTA	Date Date
	Associate	te Superintendent Superintendent	<u> </u>
	Associal	o pahor intendento pahor intendent	Date